
TROAX CAGE EXTENSION

WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

88759010 ver. 002 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

KIT 36909010, 36909110

1/6

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

3D

https://instructions.online/?id=2345-88759010


Kit 369090002/6 www.troax.com

Kit 9000 Troax Cage Start 36909000

Kit Cage Extension 36909010/36909110 

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

59
01

0 
ve

r. 
00

2

Ø10 513

1/4” (6,4 mm)

Bag for Kit 9000 88699000

x4 x4 x1 x4 x2 x1

x8

x8

x3 x15

x4 x46 x20
M8x35M8x35 M8

M8x55 M8x35M10x89 

Kit 9010/9110  Cage Extension 
36909010/36909110

Bag for Kit 9010 88699010

x2x2
x13
M8x55 

x13
M8

x8
M10x89 

x3
M8x29

Kit Floor Fixing 36801700

x1 x1 x2 x2 x1
M8x35 M8



www.troax.com Kit 36909000 3/6

3

Kit 9000 +
Bag for Kit 9000

A
rt no

: 88759010 ver. 002

2

5

Bag for Kit 9010

6

Bag for Kit 9010

Kit 9000 +
Bag for Kit 9000

Troax Cage Start

Kit 9010/9110 +
Bag for Kit 9010

4

1



Kit 369090004/6 www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

59
01

0 
ve

r. 
00

2

Kit 9000 + 
Bag for Kit 9000

8

Kit 9000 + 
Bag for Kit 9000

10

Bag for Kit 9010

7

Bag for Kit 9000

9

11

Bag for Kit 9010

12

Bag for Kit 9000



www.troax.com Kit 36909000 5/6

A
rt no

: 88759010 ver. 002

13

Kit 9000 + Bag for Kit 9000

Bag for Kit 9000

14

Bag for Kit 9000

Bag for Kit 9000

Kit 9000 + Bag for Kit 9000 Bag for Kit 9000

15 16

17

18



www.troax.com Kit 36909000 6/6

A
rt no

: 88759010 ver. 002 

Kit 9000 + 
Bag for Kit 
9000

Kit Floor
 Fixing

21

17 mm

20

19


